
Training St.Vither Wald Nord
Eiterbach 3.4.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Maximilian LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H:D
Länge : 4200m
Zeit : 0:53:18 (12'41"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Jean BREDO 0:52:15
2. Sebastian LOO 0:53:17

1. 114 00:06:24
2. 102 00:08:41 00:15:05 451m 19'15"/km
3. 104 00:03:14 00:18:19 279m 11'35"/km
4. 109 00:01:27 00:19:46 165m 8'47"/km
5. 103 00:01:25 00:21:11 144m 9'50"/km
6. 74 00:04:59 00:26:10 306m 16'17"/km
7. 99 00:00:03 00:26:13
8. 80 00:02:39 00:28:52
9. 115 00:00:55 00:29:47 83m 11'03"/km

10. 113 00:07:59 00:37:46 510m 15'39"/km
11. 62 00:02:41 00:40:27 290m 9'15"/km
12. 114 00:04:34 00:45:01 300m 15'13"/km
13. 108 00:03:44 00:48:45 356m 10'29"/km
14. 119 00:03:35 00:52:20 398m 9'00"/km
15. 120 00:00:58 00:53:18 170m 5'41"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.ardoc.be
https://WebRes.ardoc.be/?lauf=128
https://www.helga-o.com

